
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= MARKET STREET
MORTGAGE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199302080000
36891

02/08/1993
12:25:44

MARKET
STREET
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
BANCORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199302080000
36901

02/08/1993
12:25:45

MARKET
STREET
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
BANCORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199306280001
88041

06/28/1993
12:01:57

MARKET
STREET
MORTGAGE

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REPUBLIC
BANCORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199311300003
79031

11/30/1993
09:02:43

MARKET
STREET
MORTGAGE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
BANCORP
MORT INC

199302080000
36881

02/08/1993
12:25:42

MARKET
STREET
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
BANCORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199302080000
36911

02/08/1993
12:25:46

MARKET
STREET
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
BANCORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199302080000
36931

02/08/1993
12:25:47

MARKET
STREET
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
BANCORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199302080000
36921

02/08/1993
12:25:47

MARKET
STREET
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
BANCORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199302080000
36941

02/08/1993
12:25:48

MARKET
STREET
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
BANCORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199302080000
36951

02/08/1993
12:25:49

MARKET
STREET
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
BANCORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199302080000
36961

02/08/1993
12:25:50

MARKET
STREET
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
BANCORP
MORTGAGE
INC


