		I	Tp . p .	T		GAGE;	1_	1.4 5 .	1	E D. (I
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199302080000 36891	02/08/1993 12:25:44	MARKET STREET MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC BANCORP MORTGAGE INC						
199302080000 36901	02/08/1993 12:25:45	MARKET STREET MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC BANCORP MORTGAGE INC						
199306280001 88041	06/28/1993 12:01:57	MARKET STREET MORTGAGE	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REPUBLIC BANCORP MORTGAGE INC						
199311300003 79031	11/30/1993 09:02:43	MARKET STREET MORTGAGE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC BANCORP MORT INC						
199302080000 36881	02/08/1993 12:25:42	MARKET STREET MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC BANCORP MORTGAGE INC						
199302080000 36911	02/08/1993 12:25:46	MARKET STREET MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC BANCORP MORTGAGE INC						
199302080000 36931	02/08/1993 12:25:47	MARKET STREET MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC BANCORP MORTGAGE INC						
199302080000 36921	02/08/1993 12:25:47	MARKET STREET MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC BANCORP MORTGAGE INC						
199302080000 36941	02/08/1993 12:25:48	MARKET STREET MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC BANCORP MORTGAGE INC						
199302080000 36951	02/08/1993 12:25:49	MARKET STREET MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC BANCORP MORTGAGE INC						
199302080000 36961	02/08/1993 12:25:50	MARKET STREET MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC BANCORP MORTGAGE INC						